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
entry way chandelier, fenced, 3 car attached garage.

Listing Courtesy of BUNNELL REALTY LLC

> RPR
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& * Active: 10/14/2015 MLS ID: 6793994

6673 W Euclid Dr Single Farrly Detached ~ 5/4 4,152 sq ft 6,000 2002 10/14/2015 $485,000 $117

Amazing Dutch Creek Village DR Horton home,**Newly painted exterior** Walk-out basement, open entry, open floor plan, spacious kitchen with
granite counter tops, hardwood wood floors in kitchen, family room, vaulted ceiling in kitchen, dinning room, sitting room and living room. Main
floor master bedroom, Professionally finished walk-out basement with office, bedroom, full bath galaxy black granite and jetted tub, theater
screening room with 104 inch screen, stadium seating. backyard has huge stamped concrete patio great for entertaining, huge **newly painted
deck™ . Nice in -ground basketball hoop.**HOA includes tennis courts and swimming pool** Just a great entertaining family home, close to
parks and walking paths.

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty Downtown

iy * Active: 9/29/2015 MLS ID: 4689301

6652 S Benton St Single Family Detached  3/2 2,021 sq ft 6,599 2006 9/29/2015 $509,500 $252

Rare ranch home in Vintage Resene. Nice open feel with large master suite. Spacious open unfinished basement.
Listing Courtesy of A Better Way Realty

15 ) * New, Active: 11/30/2015 MLS ID: 7513673
6410 S Kendall St Single Family Detached ~ 4/4 2,717 sq ft 9,820 1973 11/30/2015 $427,500 $157

GREAT HOME *HARDWOOD FLOORS THROUGHOUT THE MAIN LEVEL*STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES* GRANITE COUNTERS* GAS
FIREPLACE IN FAMILY ROOM*LARGE BEDROOMS* HOME HAS A POOL AND HOT TUB* RV PARKING AND 3 CAR WIDE DRIVEWAY*
FACES OPEN SPACE* CENTRAL A/C * LAUNDRY CAN BE ON THE MAIN FLOOR OR BASEMENT* FINISHED BASEMENT* CLOSE TO
BIKE PATHS*

Listing Courtesy of Modemn Real Estate

O * Active: 10/30/2015 MLSID: 2810415

7234 S Kendall Ct Single Farly Detached  4/3  2,669sqft 12,002 1972 10/30/2015 $425,000 $159

Beautifully updated 4 bedroom home in popular Columbine Knolls. Open plan has vaulted ceilings, spacious feel, park-like yard & large covered
patio. Very private location plus great outdoor living area. New carpet & paint throughout. 4th level basement is perfect for play room or
TV/theatre area. Huge family room with fireplace & wet bar is open to kitchen.

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX PROFESSIONALS
& * New, Active: 12/1/2015 MLSID: 3917759

5295 W Rowland Ave Single Famrily Detached ~ 4/4 2,806 sq ft 17,150 1962 12/1/2015 $585,000 $208

Unbelievably well done New England Cottage. 3 Sets of French Doors, Hardwood Floors throughout, New Trim and Paint. Great Kitchen with
Wormy Chestnut Cabinets, Gas Cooktop, Granite Counters, Yodle Gas Fireplace, Williamsburg Shed, Great Master Suite, Private Award
Winning Backyard, Plantation Shutters, Crown Molding, Stone Coated Steel Roof, Vinyl Windows. This house was built with love and has it all!!

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX PROFESSIONALS

oy « Active: 11/3/2015 MLS ID: 7216752

6656 S Reed Way, Unit C Townhouse 22 1421sqft - 2002 11/3/2015 $325,000 $229

Open floor plan, Great community, only one for sale. Leased until 8/31/2016. Difficult to show but will arrange for qualified investor.
Listing Courtesy of ECHO SUMM T PROPERTIES

& * Active: 11/20/2015 MLS ID: 6985783

6432 W Fremont Dr Single Famrly Detached ~ 4/3  3,068sqft 10,488 1972 11/20/2015 $399,999 $130

Location times 3! Welcome to this ALL BRICK RANCH that backs to the beautiful MARKER PARK with Ball Fields, Tennis Courts, and
Playground. You'll be among only a handful of lucky homeowners who back to the Park. Enter your home past the newly landscaped front yard
with new concrete walk-way and Front Patio. 4 main floor bedrooms including the Master Bedroom are seniced by 2 main floor baths. Your
Kitchen with its Stainless Steel Appliances is located between the Formal Dining Room and the main floor Family Room with its cozy Gas Log
Fireplace and built-ins. Your Kitchen includes a Pantry, has plenty of space for a large dining table, and has a built-in Desk. Just off the Family
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